
8.30 "The Hunchback of Notre Dame *’’
843: Have you heard these?
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.26 Radio rhythm revue
10. 0 Close down

790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School session
9.46 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 "Lives of the Poets"
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of Melody,Sir Henry Bishop11.20 Merely medley; Waltzes and
women ‘

72. 0 Linen music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 Famous orchestras
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Harmony and humour
3.30 Sports results
Classical music

4.30 Café music
4.45 Sports results

5. O Children’s session
65.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
7. 0 toval news service
7.10 "New Zealand Brains Abroad"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band programme
Bickershaw Colliery Band,
"Cavalcade of Martial Songs""The king’s Lieutenant" .. Titl

7.41 John Charles Thomas (baritone)
7.49 HM. Grenadier Guards Band,i Reset soc 8 Myddleton7.87 Studio recital: Mary Somerville
(contralto),"The Braes o’ Gleniffer"’ .. Hume
‘SEOIE : raaraes ottSe .-- Davies8. 3 Massed Bands,
OBOHe Vie? okaesa lles
"At the Portals of the "Palace": Sellars

8.12 Arthur Young and Reginald Fore-
sythe (piano)

8.20 Republican Guards Band,‘Clarinet Concerto" .... Weber
8.28 Mary Somerville"The Restless Sea" .... Hamblen
"The" Love ties..... Pontet8.36 i.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"The Evolution of Dixie’ . Lake

8.43 Trefor Jones (tenor)
8.49 H.M. Irish Guards’ Band,
‘National Anthems of Some of the
* Allies"’
"The Champion" ....... Graham8.68 Station notices

9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Casani Club Orchestra
9.28 "Coronets of England: Charles 11."9.64 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody10.16 Repetition of Greetings from the
Roys Overseas

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

SOR a
5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music
7. 0
7.45
8. 0

9.53
9.57

19.0

After-dinner music
"The Crimson Trail"
Chamber Music: Galimir String
Quartet, Seventh String Quartetin B Flat (Milhaud)
8.12 Flisabeth Sero (soprano)
8.15 Alfredo Casella and the Pro
Arte Quartet, Quintet for Piano
and Strings (Bloch)
8.47 Dora Labbette (soprano)
8.51 Edwin Fischer (piano),
"Chaconne" (Handel)
8.57 Keith Falkner (baritone)
9. 0 Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet in
F Major, Op. 77, No. 2 (Haydn)9.24 Frank Titterton (tenor)
9.30 Rachmaninoff (piano), Kreis-ler (violin), Sonata in C Minor, Op.
45 (Grieg)
Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
Ignaz Friedman (piano), Minuettofrom Suite (Suk)
Meditation music
Close down

GINS Nike eine
& 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS

Hh Correspondence School ses-
11. 0
11.20
sion
For My Lady: Henry Bishop
Recordings

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
)1.15, LONDON NEWS

Children’s session
Tea dance: English orchestras
"The Woman in Black"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
St. Patrick’s DayAfter dinner music
Hill-Billy Round-up
Listeners’ own
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Chamber music, introducingCharlies Martin (pianist), in a
Bach-Chopin-Paimgren recital
Close down
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6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
Dancing Round the World
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
Molly Garland and her Happy LadsTales and Legends
Margaret and the Rainbow Ring
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Husitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Pageant of Empire
Doctor Mac
Behind the Microphone
Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tal-
bot)
News from London
Variety
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£430: & c.. 265 mm.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.456 a.m. News from
London

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim’"’8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Eric Bell at the Novachord:" Music in Sentimental
Mood "

10.30 Saliy Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12." and 1.15 p.m. News from London4. Happiness Ciub Notes
2. 9 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)3.30 Radio Star Quiz
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 News from London
6.30 Coast Patrol
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Mixed Grill Jackpots
8. 0 Headline News. followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.43 Behind Those Wallis9.0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scottish Session (Andra.)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
"$430 Kc. 21D m.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Victoria Regina10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter (first
broadcast)

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
and 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
The Home Service Session
Favourite Artists
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)
News from London
The Children’s Session, beginningwith the "Radio Merry-go-round"
Tales and LegendsThe Pets’ Friend (Nana)Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Hello from Hollywood!
Champions All
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Those Happy Gilmans
Doctor Mac
The Variety Hour
Roll Out the Rhythm
News from London
Close down
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, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from0
London

O Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
OQ Aunt Daisy
465 Morning Reflections
O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.16 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Brigham Young"

10.30 Dramas of Life (final
broadcast)

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 and 1,15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service Session (Joyce)
Melodies for You, Madam
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The .Children’s Session
Peter the Pilot
The Story of the Norka
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
England, Our England
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Hello from Hollywood!
Songs of Yesteryear
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet’
Coast Patrol
Doctor Mac
News from London
Close down

°7A PALMERSTON Nth:1400: kc. 244m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News ‘from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.30 p.m. Tales and Legends
. Bright music
News from London’ The Gardening session
Doc. Sellar’s True Stories.
Spy Exchange é

One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
Passing Parade of AgricultureDoctor Mac ;

Health talk by Dr. Guy ChapmanClose down.
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THE SpotLIGhT'S
ON YOUR HAIR!

Constant daily care with
Barry'$ Tri-coph-erous willgive your daughter beautifulhairfortherestofherlife.
ConstantdailycarewithBarry'STri-coph-erous gives You gleaming; lustrous hairthat is lovely to look ac and easy TtO
manage.
UseBarry'STri-coph-eroustostopFallingHair,Dandruff,PrematureGreyness,DryorBrittleHair,Over-oilyorIcchingScalp.
BARRYS

Tricoph-erous
FAMOUS HAIR TONIC AND DRESSING
SoldbyallChemistsandStores. 412bottle.

MAKGHongydesigning display CARDS
POSTERS, Tickets:illustrating andcartooning

Earn 5/ I0 10/ br Wrilcfor Free Mlustrated Bvoklel
McKAY'S ArT Studiosp 0. Box 367, Wanganul

Sirknglen LezCAN BE BEAutiful'

Remove
unsightly
superfluousHAIR
with 0

Nelvet Iltilten
HAIRREMOVER
ASEASYTOUSEAS
APOWDERPUFF
1/6
ObtainablefromChemistsandStores


